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                            Open and Junior Category
                              Young Bird Champion Loft

Includes: A Releases
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. ECKERICH LOFT            TOTAL POINTS:   4404.1

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 
WAYNESBORO,GA1A      10/03/2020   107    115.1      978.2
MACCLENNY,FL8A       12/02/2020    69    311.4      960.0
WAYNESBORO,GA7A      11/21/2020    68    115.2      678.7
BRUNSWICK,GA6A       11/15/2020    71    244.8      641.1
STATESBORO,GA2A      10/12/2020   102    161.9      576.4
RIDGELAND,SC5A       11/07/2020    72    168.9      237.1
JESUP,GA3A           10/17/2020    56    217.8      229.9
STATESBORO,GA4A      10/31/2020    88    161.9      102.7
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2. WINDY KNOLL              TOTAL POINTS:   2111.6

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 
STATESBORO,GA4A      10/31/2020    88    161.9      985.1
JESUP,GA3A           10/17/2020    56    217.8      581.8
MACCLENNY,FL8A       12/02/2020    69    311.4      259.4
WAYNESBORO,GA1A      10/03/2020   107    115.1      119.6
STATESBORO,GA2A      10/12/2020   102    161.9       87.3
RIDGELAND,SC5A       11/07/2020    72    168.9       78.4
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  3. 3901 LOFT                TOTAL POINTS:   1023.8

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 
BRUNSWICK,GA6A       11/15/2020    71    244.8      410.4
STATESBORO,GA2A      10/12/2020   102    161.9      276.0
RIDGELAND,SC5A       11/07/2020    72    168.9      239.0
MACCLENNY,FL8A       12/02/2020    69    311.4       98.4
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  4. McDONOUGH LOFT           TOTAL POINTS:    765.9

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 
RIDGELAND,SC5A       11/07/2020    72    168.9      347.3
STATESBORO,GA2A      10/12/2020   102    161.9      331.2
BRUNSWICK,GA6A       11/15/2020    71    244.8       87.4


